QUOTATION REQUEST FORM For Bliss Anand America use only,
RFQ No.: 1
MAGNETIC LEVEL GAUGE Quotation Nos[———]

Customer: [ | Region: [JUSA ] Export
Customer Ref. No.: | | Date: [ |
Type: [ Firm [ Exploratory

Customer Site: [ Onshore O Offshore

L. Product: O Magnetic Level Gage [0 Chamber [0 Dual Chamber

II. Specifications:
i. Style: [JSide-Side Flanged ~ [Side-Side Screwed =~ [Top and Bottom
[JSide-Side with Top Flanged  [Side-Side Screwed with Top Flanged =~ [Specials

ii. Process Connection Size & Rating: | |

iii. Vent Type: | |  Vent Size & Rating: | |

iv. Drain Type: | | Drain Size & Rating: | |

v. Chamber Size & Schedule: [ |

vi. CC Distance: | | Visible Length: | |
vii. Process Fluid: | | Specific Gravity: | |
viii. Max./Des. Temp.: | | Max./Des. Press: | |
ix. MOC (Chamber/Flg.): | | MOC (Float): | |
x. Scale: ClMetric  ClImperial [Percentage Others| |
xi. Application: CLevel OInterface

xii. Switches: CdYes CINo

Type/Enclosure | |
Action Type OODPDT OSpDT
xiii. Transmitter*: [dYes CINo * Fill in relevant form for Transmitter.

Type [COMagnetostrictive =~ [JGuided Wave Radar

xiv. If Dual Chamber, Process Connection on: COMag Gage  CIChamber
IV. Certification & Testing Requirements:
LJASME: OU Stamp S Stamp CONB~ COMTR in 3.1 CIHydro Test [CINACE
CIX-Ray/RT OOPMI CIDPT/LPT CIDocumentation

Remarks/Specials:




Please fill and send above form for
instant quote on:

sales@blissanand.com




	Domestic: Off
	Export: Off
	Firm: Off
	Exploratory: Off
	Mag Gage: Off
	Dual Chamber: Off
	Chamber : Off
	Mag Gage 2: Off
	Mag Gage 3: Off
	Mag Gage 4: Off
	Mag Gage 5: Off
	Mag Gage 6: Off
	Mag Gage 7: Off
	RFQ no: 
	 3: 
	 21: 
	 42: 
	 53: 
	 64: 
	 75: 
	 86: 
	 97: 
	 108: 
	 119: 
	 1210: 
	 1511: 
	 1612: 
	 1713: 
	 1814: 
	 1915: 
	 2016: 

	Mag Gage 8: Off
	Mag Gage 9: Off
	Mag Gage 10: Off
	Mag Gage 11: Off
	Mag Gage 12: Off
	Mag Gage 13: Off
	Mag Gage 14: Off
	Mag Gage 15: Off
	Mag Gage 16: Off
	Mag Gage 17: Off
	Mag Gage 18: Off
	Mag Gage 20: Off
	Mag Gage 21: Off
	Mag Gage 22: Off
	Mag Gage 23: Off
	Quote no: 
	 2: 
	 31: 
	 42: 
	 53: 

	Text Field 2: 
	Mag Gage 24: Off
	Mag Gage 25: Off
	Mag Gage 26: Off
	Mag Gage 27: Off
	Mag Gage 28: Off
	Firm 2: Off
	Exploratory 2: Off
	Mag Gage 29: Off
	Mag Gage 30: Off
	Mag Gage 31: Off
	Mag Gage 32: Off
	Mag Gage 33: Off
	Mag Gage 34: Off


